556     | General Product Catalogue
Thermal Management
Cooling units
Vertical | CUVN
CUVN, Cooling unit, indoor, vertical, Cooling unit, indoor, vertical, CUVN
IP 54 | TYPE 12
Description:
High performance cooling unit for vertical installation. The unit

CE, cULus_UL Listed.
Pack quantity:
One unit.
05
5
Thermal Management
 Visit our website at www.eldon.com     |     557
Dimensional table | CUVN
IP 54 | TYPE 12
H W D Cooling capacity
L35L35 (W)
Cooling capacity
L35L50 (W)
Power consumption
L35L50 (W) Power supply (V/ph/Hz) Item no.
443 324 206 360 - 380 220 - 240 220 230 / 1 / 50 - 60 CUVN03602
642 313 223 550 - 580 390 310 - 340 230 / 1 / 50 - 60 CUVN05502
642 313 223 850 - 900 620 - 700 420 - 600 230 / 1 / 50 - 60 CUVN08502
912 410 248 1050 - 1150 840 - 890 510 - 650 230 / 1 / 50 - 60 CUVN10502
912 410 248 1500 - 1600 1200 - 1280 750 - 825 230 / 1 / 50 - 60 CUVN15002
1005 409 263 1500 1200 890 400 - 3 - 50 / 460 - 3 -60 CUVN15004
1005 409 263 2100 - 2200 1750 - 1850 1120 - 1240 230 / 1 / 50 - 60 CUVN21002
1005 409 263 2100 1800 1200 400 - 3 - 50 / 460 - 3 -60 CUVN21004
1217 511 347 3000 - 3150 2400 - 2600 1370 - 1510 230 / 1 / 50 - 60 CUVN30002
1217 511 347 3000 2500 1510 400-3-50 / 460-3-60 CUVN30004
1217 511 347 4000 - 4100 3000 - 3300 1730 - 1950 230 / 1 / 50 - 60 CUVN40502
1217 511 347 4050 3260 1950 400 - 3 - 50 / 460 - 3 -60 CUVN40504
1405 554 404 5950 4850 2670 - 3600 400 - 3 - 50 / 460 - 3 -60 CUVN59504
443 324 206 360 - 380 220 - 240 190 - 220 230 / 1 / 50-60 CUVN03602SS
642 313 223 550 - 580 410 - 430 310 - 340 230 / 1 / 50 - 60 CUVN05502SS
642 313 223 850 - 900 620 - 700 420 - 600 230 / 1 / 50 - 60 CUVN08502SS
912 410 248 1050 - 1150 840 - 890 510 - 650 230 / 1 / 50 - 60 CUVN10502SS
912 410 248 1500 - 1600 1200 - 1280 750 - 825 230 / 1 / 50 - 60 CUVN15002SS
1005 409 263 1500 1200 890 400 - 3 - 50 / 460 - 3 -60 CUVN15004SS
1005 409 263 2100 - 2200 1750 - 1850 1120 - 1240 230 / 1 / 50 - 60 CUVN21002SS
1005 409 263 2100 1800 1200 400 - 3 - 50 / 460 - 3 -60 CUVN21004SS
1217 511 347 3000 - 3150 2400 - 2600 1370 - 1510 230 / 1 / 50 - 60 CUVN30002SS
1217 511 347 3000 2500 1510 400 - 3 - 50 / 460 - 3 -60 CUVN30004SS
1217 511 347 4000 - 4100 3000 - 3300 1730 - 1950 230 / 1 / 50 - 60 CUVN40502SS
1217 511 347 4050 3260 1950 400 - 3 - 50 / 460 - 3 -60 CUVN40504SS
1405 554 404 5950 4850 2670 - 3600 400 - 3 - 50 / 460 - 3 -60 CUVN59504SS
Max. running
current (A)
Starting current
(A) Pre-fuse (A) Side cabinet fan